
Entity Member Title Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Telephone Email

Assurant Marco Leyte-Vidal 11222 Quail Roost Drive Miami Florida 33157 305-252-7039 marco.leyte-vidal@assurant.com

Delphi Automotive Systems Joseph R. (Bob) Dockemeyer, Jr. Chief Engineer Advanced Satellite Systems 2151 E. Lincoln Road Kokomo Indiana 46902 765-451-8936 j.robert.dockemeyer@delphi.com

Department of Transportation & Public Works Darlene Fernandez Assistant Director 111 NW 1st Street Suite 1510 Miami Florida 33128 305-375-2030 Darlene.Fernandez@miamidade.gov

Department of Transportation & Public Works Claudia Diaz 111 NW 1st Street Suite 1510 Miami Florida 33128 305-375-2030 Claudia.Diaz@miamidade.gov

Department of Transportation & Public Works Jarice Rodriguez Overtown Transit Village (OTV) 12th Floor 701 NW 1st Court 12th Floor Miami Florida 33136 786-469-5270 Jaricer@miamidade.gov

Department of Transportation & Public Works Carlos Cruz-Casas Assistant Director 701 NW 1st Court 17th Floor Miami Florida 33136 305-375-5452 cruzc@miamidade.gov

FDOT Central Office Ed Hutchinson Office of Transportation Data and Analytics Manager 605 Suwannee Street Tallahassee Florida 32399 850-414-4910 ed.hutchinson@dot.state.fl.us

FDOT District 6 Javier Rodriguez District ITS Manager 1000 NW 111 Avenue Miami Florida 33172 305-470-5336 Javier.Rodriguez2@dot.state.fl.us  

FIU-Lehman Center Mohammed Hadi Associate Professor Graduate Program Director 10555 W. Flagler Street EC 3680 Miami Florida 33174 305-348-0092 hadim@fiu.edu

Florida International University Pablo Ortiz Associate Vice President Miami Florida Pablo.Ortiz@fiu.edu

Florida's Turnpike Enterprise Jennifer Stults Intermodal Systems Development Manager Mile Post 263, Building 5315 Ocoee Florida 34761 407-264-3041 jennifer.stults@dot.state.fl.us

Florida's Turnpike Enterprise Victoria Williams MPO Liaison for South Florida Turnpike Facilities in Districts 4 and 6 Mile Post 65 Pompano Beach Florida 33069 954-934-1104 Victoria.williams@dot.state.fl.us

Florida's Turnpike Enterprise Kim Samson Mile Post 65 Pompano Beach Florida 33069 954-975-4855 Kim.Samson@dot.state.fl.us

Ford Motor Company Innovation Lab Adi Singh Research Scientist (Mobility Solutioons) 3200 Hillview Avenue Palo Alto California 94304 650-785-4492 asing138@ford.com

Google Nick Hobbs Product Manager 1600 Amphitheatre Parkway Mountain View California 94043 nhobbs@google.com

Intelsat Carmen González Sanfeliu Vice President Latin America and Caribbean Coral Gables Florida carmen.gonzalez@intelsat.com

Intelsat Charles E. McDermott Sales Director Broadband and Mobility/Latin America & Caribbean Sales 1 Alhambra Plaza Suite 1100 Coral Gables Florida 33134 786-206-4016 Charles.McDermott@Intelsat.com

Intelsat Alejandro Moglia Sales Director, Northern Region, Latin America & Caribbean 1 Alhanbra Plaza Suite 1100 Coral Gables Florida 33134 305-445-5536 Alejandro.Moglia@intelsat.com

Kymeta Corporation Håkan Olsson Vice President, Maritime 12277 134th Court, NE Redmond Washington 98052 425-896-3711 HakanO@kymetacorp.com

Lear Corporation Praveen Singh Vice President of Connectivity 21557 Telegraph Road Southfield Michigan 48033 248-497-5665 PRSingh@lear.com

Local Motors Matthew Lesh Director of Mobility Systems 151 St. George Boulevard National Harbor Maryland 20745 301-375-1359 mlesh@localmotors.com

Local Motors Corey Clothier VP of Product Management 151 St. George Boulevard Oxon Hills Maryland 20745 cclothier@localmotors.com

MDX Mayra Diaz Planning Manager 3790 NW 21st Street Miami Florida 33142 305-637-3277 x2118 mdiaz@mdx-way.com

MDX Ivan Del Campo Chief Information Officer, CISA, CRISC, CISSP, CEH, CCSA 3790 NW 21st Street Miami Florida 33142 305-637-3277 idelcampo@mdxway.com

Miami-Dade Aviation Department Jose Ramos Division Director of Aviation Planning, Land Use & Grants P.O. Box 025504 4200 NW 36 Street Miami Florida 33166 305-876-8080 jramos@miami-airport.com

NuTonomy, Inc. Matthew Wansley General Counsel 1 Broadway Cambridge Massachusetts 2142 617-852-2360 matt@nutonomy

NuTonomy, Inc. Ian Goh Strategy & Operations Manager San Francisco California ian@nutonomy.com

Panasonic Michael Stelts michael.stelts@us.panasonic.com

Port Miami Nolwenn Fouillen Assistant to the Deputy Port Director 1015 N. America Way 2nd Floor Miami Florida 33132 305-960-5456 nolwenn@miamidade.gov

Stearns Weaver Javier Fernandez Land Development and Zoning, Shareholder 150 West Flagler Street Suite 2200 Miami Florida 33130 305-789-3501 jfernandez@stearnsweaver.com

Toyota Research Institute Jane Lappin Director, Public Policy and Government Affairs One Kendall Square Cambridge Massachusetts 02139 857-229-5130 Jane.Lappin@tri-global.com

Miami-Dade MPO Connected and Autonomous Vehicles (CAV) Task Force
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